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AASHTO TIG/FHWA RSA National Peer Exchange 

Attendance List (May 2007) 
Last Name First Name State/Agency Email 

Alicandri Elizabeth FHWA beth.alicandri@dot.gov 

Allred Craig FHWA craig.allred@dot.gov 

Anderson Rosemarie DVRPC randerson@dvrpc.org 

Bartlett Mark FHWA mark.bartlett@fhwa.dot.gov 

Bergeron Kathleen FHWA Kathleen.Bergeron@dot.gov 

Blankenship Mike Arizona mblankenship@azdot.gov 

Bolinger Wes FHWA charles.bolinger@fhwa.dot.gov 

Boudreau Neil Massachusetts Neil.Boudreau@mhd.state.ma.us 

Brown Chris South Carolina BrownWC@scdot.org 

Brown Janice FHWA janice.brown@fhwa.dot.gov 

Brunell Duane Maine duane.brunell@maine.gov  

Deitz  Mary Maryland MDeitz@sha.state.md.us 

Dupigny-Giroux Mario Vermont mario.dupigny-giroux@state.vt.us 

Eagan  Steve New Mexico steve.eagan@state.nm.us  

Engstrom David Minnesota david.engstrom@dot.state.mn.us 

Farr William FHWA william.farr@fhwa.dot.gov 

Forsberg Alan Blue Earth County  

Giancola Tony NACO agiancol@naco.org 

Glisson  Amelia South Carolina glissonae@scdot.org 

Gourdine  Monica FHWA monica.gourdine@dot.gov  

Gower Brian Kansas gower@ksdot.org 

Haas  Tammy New Mexico tamarap.haas@state.nm.us  

Harrelson  Brett South Carolina harrelsodb@scdot.org 

Hsu Peter Florida ping.hsu@dot.state.fl.us 

Jenkins  Dick South Carolina jenkinsrf@scdot.org 

Jennings Brent Idaho Brent.Jennings@itd.idaho.gov 

Jerman Troy Iowa troy.jerman@dot.iowa.gov 

Jomini Pierre Montana pjomini@mt.gov 

Jones Scott Utah wsjones@utah.gov  

Kalliainen Tracie Michigan kalliainent@michigan.gov 

Knoke  Kevin Indiana kknoke@indot.in.gov  

Lariviere Robert AAA of Michigan rglariviere@aaamichigan.com 
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Lim In-Kyu “Q” Virginia In-Kyu.Lim@VDOT.virginia.gov  

Ma  Jianming District of Columbia Jianming.Ma@dc.gov 

Masuda  Allen  FHWA allen.masuda@fhwa.dot.gov 

Mathis Dan FHWA Daniel.Mathis@fhwa.dot.gov 

May Michelle Ohio michelle.may@dot.state.oh.us 

McCarroll Joel Oregon joel.r.mccarroll@odot.state.or.us 

Meredith Lance Kentucky LTAP meredith@engr.uky.edu 

Mickelsen Vernon FHWA vern.mickelsen@fhwa.dot.gov 

Modi Girish (Gary) Pennsylvania gmodi@state.pa.us 

Munoz Norbert FHWA norbert.nunoz@fhwa.dot.gov 

Neumann Donald FHWA donald.neumann@fhwa.dot.gov 

Ngo Chimai FHWA Chimai.ngo@dot.gov 

Ogletree Gary Tennessee gary.ogletree@state.tn.us 

O'Rourke Barbara New York borourke@dot.state.ny.us  

Petty Karla FHWA karla.petty@dot.gov  

Raynault Eloisa FHWA Eloisa.Raynault@dot.gov 

Read Stephen Virginia Stephen.Read@VDOT.Virginia.gov  

Register Robert Collier County robertregister@colliergov.net 

Reuer Cliff South Dakota Cliff.Reuer@state.sd.us 

Schaefer John Missouri John.SchaeferJr@modot.mo.gov 

Scovill Dennis FHWA dennis.scovill@fhwa.dot.gov 

Tadayon Morteza Maryland MTadayon@sha.state.md.us 

Tingle  Jo Anne Kentucky jo.tingle@ky.gov  

Trygg Brian Illinois Brian.Trygg@illinois.gov 

Tuddao Jaime Nevada jtuddao@dot.state.nv.us 

Umbs Rudy FHWA rudolph.umbs@dot.gov 

Welch Tom Iowa tom.welch@dot.iowa.gov  

Wilson Terecia South Carolina WilsonTW@dot.state.sc.us 

Wyatt Anthony North Carolina awyatt@dot.state.nc.us 

Yao Rebecca Wisconsin rebecca.yao@dot.state.wi.us 

Yunk Karen FHWA karen.yunk@fhwa.dot.gov 

Zehngraff Scott Georgia Scott.Zehngraff@dot.state.ga.us 

Zhang Wei FHWA wei.zhang@fhwa.dot.gov  

 


